

GSTIN : 09AAACA3230H1Z4
CIN : L99999DL1984PLC019052



AGARWAL

DUPLEX BOARD MILLS LIMITED

Office & Works : 4TH KM. STONE, BHOPA ROAD, MUZAFFARNAGAR-251001(U.P.)
Ph. : 0131-2614623, 2614734, 2411509 • email : adbml2008@rediffmail.com

To,

15/11/2022

Metropolitan Stock Exchange of India Limited,
Vibgyor Towers, 4th floor, Plot No C 62, G - Block,
Opp. Trident Hotel, BandraKurla Complex, Bandra (E),
Mumbai – 400 098, India.

Dear Sir/Madam,

Subject: Newspaper Publication of unaudited Financial Results for the half yearly and quarter ended 30/09/2022
Ref: Reg 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligation & Disclosure Requirement), Regulation, 2015

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Regulation & Disclosure Requirement) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed the newspaper publication of the Unaudited Financial Results for the half yearly and quarter ended 30th September 2022 published in the newspapers – “Financial Express” and “Jansatta” both dated 15th November 2022.

This is for your information and record.

Thanking You,

Yours Faithfully,
For Agarwal Duplex Board Mills Limited

Neeraj Goel
Neeraj Goel
Managing Director
DIN: 0014638
Add:- B 1301, M2k Victoria
Gardens Azadpur, Delhi 110033



Copy To:
Calcutta Stock Exchange Ltd.

"IMPORTANT"

Whilst care is taken prior to acceptance of advertising copy, it is not possible to verify its contents. The Indian Express (P) Limited cannot be held responsible for such contents, nor for any loss or damage incurred as a result of transactions with companies, associations or individuals advertising in its newspapers or Publications. We therefore recommend that readers make necessary inquiries before sending any monies or entering into any agreements with advertisers or otherwise acting on an advertisement in any manner whatsoever.

SHAKUMBHRI PULP & PAPER MILLS LIMITED							
CIN: L21012UP1986PLC007671							
Regd. Office: 4.5 KM, BHOPA RAOD, MUZAFFARNAGAR - 251001, UTTAR PRADESH							
UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED HALF YEARLY AS ON 30 th SEPTEMBER 2022							
(Rs. In Lakhs)							
Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE					
		30-Sep-22		30-Sep-21		Mar-31-22	
		3 months	6 months	3 months	6 months	12 months	12 months
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	2,508.10	5,415.70	2,907.60	2,702.56	5,131.34	10907.91
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax & Exceptional)	48.19	14.19	-34.00	9.01	63.74	229.95
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	48.19	14.19	-34.00	9.01	63.74	229.95
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	45.33	10.86	-34.47	6.67	46.05	155.17
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	46.17	11.70	(34.47)	5.26	45.75	158.84
6	Equity Share Capital	385.50	385.50	385.50	385.50	385.50	385.50
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	-	-	877.20
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)						
	1. Basic:	1.18	28.00	-0.89	0.17	1.19	4.03
	2. Diluted:	1.18	28.00	-0.89	0.17	1.19	4.03

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Unaudited Financial Result filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Unaudited Financial Results are available on website of the company www.shakumbhripulp.com.
- The above results were reviewed and recommended by the audit committee and taken on record by the Board of Director at its meeting held on 14.11.2022 and the same has been subject to the limited review by the Company's Statutory Auditors.

SHAKUMBHRI PULP & PAPER MILLS LIMITED
sd/-
Girish Kumar Agarwal
Whole Time Director
DIN:06457199

Place : Muzaffarnagar
Date : 14/11/2022

AGARWAL DUPLEX BOARD MILLS LIMITED							
CIN: L99999DL1984PLC019052							
Regd. Office: 217, Agarwal Prestige Mall, Plot No. 2 Community Center, Along Road No. 44, Pitampura, Delhi - 110034							
Board: +91 11 47527700, Fax: +91 11 47527777, E-mail: agarwalduplex1984@gmail.com ; Website: www.agarwalduplex.net							
UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & HALF YEAR ENDED 30 th SEPTEMBER 2022							
(Rs. In Lakhs)							
Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE					
		30-Sep-22		30-Sep-21		31-Mar-22	
		3 months	6 months	3 months	6 months	12 months	12 months
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	5786.99	11602.53	5095.20	5815.54	8978.04	20434.56
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	50.35	96.95	17.15	46.60	58.42	172.07
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	50.35	96.95	17.15	46.60	58.42	172.07
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	37.33	71.81	5.94	34.48	36.82	107.53
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	37.33	71.81	5.94	34.48	36.82	107.53
6	Equity Share Capital	1350.00	1350.00	1350.00	1350.00	1350.00	1350.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in audited balance sheet of previous year	-	-	-	-	-	1539.16
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each)						
	1. Basic:	0.02	0.05	0.01	0.03	0.03	0.08
	2. Diluted:	0.02	0.05	0.01	0.03	0.03	0.08

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly & half yearly Unaudited Financial Result filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly & half yearly Unaudited Financial Results are available on Stock Exchange websites (www.mse.in).
- The above results were reviewed and recommended by the audit committee and taken on record by the Board of Director at its meeting held on 14.11.2022 and the Statutory Auditor have carried Limited Review of the same.

Agarwal Duplex Board Mills Limited
sd/-
Weeraj Goel
Managing Director
DIN: 00017498

Place : Delhi
Date : 14/11/2022

Sindhu Trade Links Ltd.												
129, Transport Centre, Rohtak Road, Punjabi Bagh, New Delhi-110035												
CIN : L63020DL1992PLC121695 Website: www.sindhutrade.com, Emailid: corporatecompliance@sindhutrade.com, Ph..01147634400												
Extracts of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter & Half Year Ended on 30.09.2022												
(In Lakhs)												
Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended	
	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
Total Income from operations	9285.71	12460.02	12774.11	21745.73	29564.40	63245.26	25801.10	26145.83	20,095.73	51,946.93	42,881.40	105218.20
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	(69.33)	1590.34	846.17	1521.02	2872.78	4208.07	(3257.63)	959.37	(2,527.91)	(2,298.26)	(4,060.94)	(4109.09)
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	(69.33)	1590.34	846.17	1521.02	2872.78	4208.07	(3552.85)	1017.99	(2,534.58)	(2,534.86)	(4,080.95)	(3874.60)
Net profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (before comprehensive income)	405.34	1190.08	633.21	1595.43	2149.76	3321.75	(3092.37)	545.10	(2,823.66)	(2,547.27)	(4,898.31)	(5277.30)
Total Comprehensive Income for the Period (comprising Profit / Loss for the Period (after Tax)) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)	1897.35	1190.08	657.69	3087.44	2198.70	2113.81	2232.97	11556.17	(2,944.71)	13,789.14	(5,056.25)	(2876.55)
Equity Share Capital	15419.29	15419.29	5139.76	15419.29	5139.76	5139.76	15419.29	15419.29	5,139.76	15,419.29	5139.76	5139.76
Reserves (excluding Revaluation reserves) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the Previous Year	57777.18	55879.83	65054.16	57777.18	65054.16	64969.28	120720.28	114972.55	1,11,712.09	1,20,720.28	1,11,712.09	111138.62
Earning Per Shares (for continuing and discontinued operation) of /-each)												
Basic :	0.02	0.08	1.23	0.10	4.18	0.65	-0.08	0.04	-3.19	-0.04	-4.83	-1.03
Diluted:	0.02	0.08	1.23	0.10	4.18	0.65	-0.08	0.04	-3.19	-0.04	-4.83	-1.03

Notes:-

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the stock exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results is available on the websites of the Stock Exchange and company's website www.sindhutrade.com. The above results after being reviewed by the Audit Committee were taken on record by the Board at its Meeting held on 14th November, 2022.
- The above Unaudited financial results of the Company for the Quarter ended on 30th September, 2022 have been reviewed by Audit Committee of the Board and approved by the Board of Director at its meeting held on 14th November, 2022.
- The figures are regrouped in previous year also, wherever considered necessary.
- Limited Review Report has been carried out by the Statutory Auditors for the above period.

For & on behalf of Board of Directors
Sindhu Trade Links Limited
sd/-
Satya Pal Sindhu
Managing Director
DIN: 00218355

Place: Gurugram
Dated: 14.11.2022

JUPITER WAGONS LIMITED													
(FORMERLY COMMERCIAL ENGINEERS AND BODY BUILDERS CO LIMITED)													
CIN: L28100MP1979PLC049375													
Regd. office : 48, Vandana Vihar, Narmada Road, Gorakhpur, Jabalpur (M.P.) India - 482001													
Tele No.: 0761-2611336 Email address: cs@cebbco.com, Website: www.cebbco.com, www.jupiterwagons.com													
Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter / Half Year Ended September 30, 2022													
Rs. In Lakhs													
Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
		Quarter Ended	Preceding Quarter ended	Corresponding quarter ended in the previous year	Half Year Ended	Half Year Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Preceding Quarter ended	Corresponding quarter ended in the previous year	Half Year Ended	Half Year Ended	Year Ended
		30 September 2022	30 June 2022	30 September 2021	30 September 2022	30 September 2021	31 March 2022	30 September 2022	30 June 2022	30 September 2021	30 September 2022	30 September 2021	31 March 2022
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited (Refer note 4)	Unaudited	Unaudited (Refer note 4)	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited (Refer note 4)	Unaudited	Unaudited (Refer note 4)	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	41,770.42	29,657.32	25,246.36	71,427.74	51,759.90	1,18,174.54	41,770.42	29,657.32	25,246.36	71,427.74	51,759.90	1,18,174.54
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax)	3,719.90	1,982.86	2,462.22	5,702.76	4,067.04	7,602.00	3,645.26	1,922.71	2,458.94	5,567.97	4,056.50	7,564.43
3	Net Profit for the period (after tax)	2,480.38	1,341.23	1,626.99	3,821.61	2,688.39	5,003.07	2,405.74	1,281.08	1,623.71	3,686.82	2,677.85	4,965.50
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	2,488.34	1,374.43	1,639.98	3,862.77	2,711.11	5,004.64	2,413.70	1,314.28	1,636.70	3,727.98	2,700.57	4,967.07
5	Equity Share Capital	38,744.74	38,744.74	38,744.74	38,744.74	38,744.74	38,744.74	38,744.74	38,744.74	38,744.74	38,744.74	38,744.74	38,744.74
6	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)												
	1. Basic:	0.64	0.35	0.42	0.99	0.69	1.29	0.62	0.33	0.42	0.95	0.69	1.28
	2. Diluted:	0.64	0.35	0.42	0.99	0.69	1.29	0.62	0.33	0.42	0.95	0.69	1.28

Notes:

- The above Statement for the quarter ended and half year ended 30 September 2022 of Jupiter Wagons Limited (Formerly known as Commercial Engineers & Body Builders Co Limited) ("the Company"), has been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 12 November 2022.
- These unaudited financial results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in Indian Accounting Standard 34, Interim Financial Reporting ("Ind AS 34"), prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 ("the Act"), and other accounting principles generally accepted in India and is in compliance with the presentation and disclosure requirements of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (as amended), including relevant circulars issued by the SEBI from time to time.
- The Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on 28 September 2020, had approved the Scheme of Amalgamation ("the Scheme") of the Company (formerly known as Commercial Engineering and Body Builders Co Limited "CEBBCO") with erstwhile Jupiter Wagons Limited ("erstwhile JWL"). The Hon'ble National Company Law Tribunal, Kolkata Bench on 28 February 2022 and Hon'ble National Company Law Tribunal Indore Bench on 13 May 2022 had pronounced the order approving the aforesaid Scheme of Amalgamation.

Accordingly, the Company had accounted for the merger on 31 March 2022, which is effective from 1 October 2019, using the acquisition method retrospectively for all the periods presented in the standalone financial results as prescribed in Ind AS 103 - Business Combination as reverse merger.

The impact of the merger on standalone results is as under:

Particulars	Reported		Restated	
	Quarter ended 30 September 2021	Half year ended 30 September 2021	Quarter ended 30 September 2021	Half year ended 30 September 2021
	Revenue from operations	9,633.89	15,201.70	25,212.70
Profit / (loss) before tax	176.80	(186.27)	2,462.22	4,067.04

*The Company (formerly known as CEBBCO) did not have subsidiary, joint venture or associate and hence had never published consolidated results before merger.

4. The figures for the quarter and half year ended 30 September 2021 have been reviewed by firm of Chartered Accountants other than statutory auditors.

5. The Company is mainly engaged in the business of metal fabrication comprising load bodies for commercial vehicles and rail freight wagons in India. These, in the context of Ind-AS 108 is considered to constitute one single reportable segment. Accordingly, disclosures under Ind AS 108, Operating Segments are not applicable.

6. These results have been filed with BSE Limited and National Stock Exchange of India Limited and is also available on the Company's website at www.cebbco.com / www.jupiterwagons.com.

For and on Behalf of the Board
sd/-
Abhishek Jaiswal
Whole Time Director & C.E.O.
DIN- 07936627

Place - Jabalpur
Date - 14.11.2022

Cholamandalam investment and Finance Company Limited	
Corporate Office: No. 2, Dare House, 1st Floor, NSC Bose Road, Chennai - 600 001. Branch Office: 1st & 2nd Floor, Plot No.6, Main Pusa Road, Karol Bagh, New Delhi - 110 005 Contact No: Mr. Sudhir Tomar Mob No. 9818460101	
Re-call of Auction Notice under Rule 9(1) dated 03.11.2022- Loan Account No X0HELD00001525465	
Account No. and Name of borrower, co-borrower, Mortgagors	Descriptions of the property / Properties
Loan Account No X0HELD00001525465	SECOND FLOOR PORTION OF PROPERTY (with roof rights) NO. 250, BLOCK A, AREA MEASURING 324 SQ. MTRS, BODHOLA RESIDENTIAL SCHEME, KNOWN AS VIKASPURI, NEW DELHI
1. GURPREET KAUR A-250, II Floor, Block-a, Vikas Puri New Delhi-110018	
2. SATVINDER SINGH A-250, II Floor, Block-a, Vikas Puri New Delhi-110018	
It is hereby informed that the Auction Notice under Rule 9(1) issued on 03.11.2022 for the above loan account is hereby withdrawn in compliance of order passed by Hon.ble DRT-IT in IA No. 114/2022 vide dated 29/10/2022 in the case of Mrs. Gurpreet Kaur Vs. Cholamandalam Investment and Finance Company Ltd.. It is pertinent to mention that the same is being withdrawn without prejudice to the rights of Cholamandalam Investment and Finance Company Limited to issue fresh Auction Notice being a Secured Creditor under the SARFAESI ACT, 2002.	
Sd/- Authorised Officer Cholamandalam Investment and Finance Company Limited	
Place: DELHI, NCR Date : 15-11-2022	

DEMAND NOTICE			
Name of the Borrower(s)	Demand Notice Date & Amount	Description of secured asset (immovable property)	
Mr. Bhupendra Kumar Agarwal, Mrs. Preeti Agarwal (Prospect No 792181, 881942 & 953691)	08-Nov-2022 Prospect no. 792181 Rs. 19,54,276/- (Rupees Nineteen Lakh Fifty Four Thousand Two Hundred Seventy Six Only) prospect no. 881942 Rs. 1,26,267/- (Rupees One Lakh Twenty Six Thousand Two Hundred Sixty Seven Only) prospect no. 953691 Rs. 3,46,641/- (Rupees Three Lakh Forty Six Thousand Six Hundred Forty One Only)	All that piece and parcel of the property bearing Plot No. 21, Admeasuring Carpet Area 500 Sq. Ft., Super Built Up Area 594 Sq. Ft., Ugf Front Side Cm Vihar Ph-3, Uttam Nagar, West Delhi, 110059, Delhi, India	
Mr. Kundan Kumar Thakur, Mrs. Doli Kumari, M/S Thakur Yoga Studio (Prospect No 957525 & 958913)	10-Nov-2022 Prospect no. 957525 Rs. 10,73,244/- (Rupees Ten Lakh Seventy Three Thousand Two Hundred Forty Four Only) Prospect no. 958913 Rs. 1,14,274/- (Rupees One Lakh Fourteen Thousand Two Hundred Seventy Four Only)	All that piece and parcel of the property being: Private portion No. 1, Built-Up Area 360 sq. ft., on upper Ground Floor, erected on property bearing No. 705-A-11 out of the Khassa No. 1151/3min, Situated at the abadi of Lal Dora of Village Mehrauli, New Delhi-110030	
Mrs. Rekha Tomar, Mr. Sachin Devendra Kumar (Prospect No IL10002512)	08-Nov-2022 Rs. 31,56,268/- (Rupees Thirty One Lakh Fifty Six Thousand Two Hundred Sixty Eight Only)	All that piece and parcel of the property being: Plot No. 58, 2nd Floor without roof rights, admeasuring 90.39 Sq. Mtrs., Jyoti Super Village, Noor Nagar Raj Nagar Extn. Nh-58, Ghaziabad, National Capital Region, India-201003	
Mr. Pratap Kumar Banerjee, Mrs. Mana Banerjee (Prospect No. 803902)	08-Nov-2022 Rs. 7,07,937/- (Rupees Seven Lakh Seven Thousand Nine Hundred Thirty Seven Only)	All that piece and parcel of the property being: Flat-01 Ugf. With Carpet Area Ad Measuring 550 Sq Ft and Super Built Up Area Ad Measuring 675 Sq Ft., built on Plot No-7A having Khassa No. 204 & 205 With Area Ad Measuring 200 yds, Front (Lhs) - Block-C, Gali No-4, Bhagwati Garden Extn., Uttam Nagar, Delhi, 110059, Delhi, India	

If the said Borrowers fail to make payment to IIFL HFL as aforesaid, IIFL HFL may proceed against the above secured assets under Section 13(4) of the said Act, and the applicable Rules, entirely at the risks, costs and consequences of the Borrowers. For further details please contact to Authorized Officer at Branch Office: IIFL HFL Plot No. 30/30E, Upper Ground Floor, Main Shivaji Marg, Najafgarh Road, Beside Jaguar Showroom, Moti Nagar, New Delhi and Office No. 1, First Floor, Mahatma Metro Tower, Plot No. C-1, Sector-4, Vashali, Ghaziabad, Uttar Pradesh - 201010/or Corporate Office: IIFL Tower, Plot No. 98, Udyog Vihar, Ph-IV Gurgaon, Haryana.

Place: Delhi & Ghaziabad Date: 15.11.2022 Sd/- Authorised Officer, For IIFL Home Finance Ltd

BITS LIMITED			
CIN: L72200DL1992PLC241971			
Regd. Off. - 711, 7th Floor, New Delhi House, 27, Barakhamba Road, New Delhi - 110001			
Email: bitsitd@gmail.com, website: http://www.bits.net.in Tel. No. 011-43565667			
EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF - YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2022			
(Pursuant to Regulation 47 (1) (b) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2017)			
(Amount Rs. In Lakhs)			
S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 30th September, 2022 (Un - Audited)	Half - Year Ended 30th September, 2022 (Un - Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	36.93	66.19
2	Net Profit/Loss for the period (before tax, Exceptional and /or Extraordinary Items)	8.68	11.82
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	8.68	11.82
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	9.60	11.82
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/Loss for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	11.18	13.51
6	Paid - up equity share capital (face value of Rs. 2/- each) in the Audited balance sheet of the previous year	2,237.50	2,237.50

यूनैवर्सस फोटो इमार्जिंस लिमिटेड

सीआईएन: एल22222यूपी2011पीएलसी103611

पंजीकृत कार्यालय: 19 के.एम., हापुड़ बुलडशहर मार्ग, पी.ओ. गुलाबदी, बुलडशहर (उ.प्र.)-203408
निगमित कार्यालय: भूखंड सं. 12, लोकल शॉपिंग कॉम्प्लेक्स, सेक्टर बी-1, वसंत कुंज, नई दिल्ली-110070

30 सितंबर 2022 को समाप्त द्वितीय तिमाही एवं छमाही के अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणाम

रु. लाख में, ईपीएस को छोड़कर

रु. लाख में, ईपीएस को छोड़कर

क्र. सं.	विवरण	एकल					
		समाप्त तिमाही		समाप्त छमाही		समाप्त वर्ष	
		30.09.2022 (अलेखापरीक्षित)	30.06.2022 (अलेखापरीक्षित)	30.09.2021 (अलेखापरीक्षित)	30.09.2022 (अलेखापरीक्षित)	30.09.2021 (अलेखापरीक्षित)	31.03.2022 (अलेखापरीक्षित)
	प्रचालन से कुल आय	1,228.00	1,289.00	1,366.00	2,517.00	2,724.00	5,616.00
	अवधि हेतु निवल लाभ (कर, आपवाधिक एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों से पूर्व)	324.00	297.00	496.00	621.00	1,033.00	48,250.00
	कर पूर्व अवधि हेतु निवल लाभ/(हानि) (आपवाधिक एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों के उपरान्त) परेंट के समता धारकों पर आरोप्य, एसोसिएट्स से अ-नियंत्रणकारक व्याज एवं लाभ के अंश से पूर्व	324.00	297.00	496.00	621.00	1,033.00	48,250.00
	कर उपरान्त, परेंट के समता धारकों पर आरोप्य एसोसिएट्स से अ-नियंत्रणकारक व्याज एवं लाभ के अंश से पूर्व अवधि हेतु निवल लाभ/(हानि)	120.00	485.00	376.00	605.00	787.00	40,002.00
	अवधि हेतु कुल व्यापक आय [अवधि हेतु लाभ/(हानि) (कर उपरान्त) तथा परेंट के समता धारकों पर आरोप्य अन्य व्यापक आय (कर उपरान्त) से समाविष्ट]	120.00	485.00	376.00	605.00	791.00	40,003.00
	प्रदत्त समता अंश पूंजी (रु. 10/- प्रत्येक का अंकित मूल्य)	1,095.00	1,095.00	1,095.00	1,095.00	1,095.00	1,095.00
	अन्य समताएं (पुनर्मूल्यांकन आरक्षित को छोड़कर)	-	-	-	-	-	55,070.00
	मूल एवं तरलकृत आय/(हानि) प्रति अंश	1.09	4.43	3.44	5.52	7.19	365.43

टिप्पणियाँ :

- वित्तीय परिणामों की समीक्षा लेखापरीक्षक समिति द्वारा की गयी थी और निदेशक मंडल ने 14.11.2022 को आयोजित अपनी संबंधित बैठकों में इनका अभिलेखन किया गया तथा इन परिणामों की समित समीक्षा, कंपनी के वित्तीय परिणामों को कंपनी (भारतीय लेखांकन मानक) नियमावली 2015 के नियम 3 तथा उसके अंतर्गत विहित सुसंगत संशोधन नियमावली के साथ पठित कंपनी अधिनियम 2013 की धारा 133 के अंतर्गत निर्धारितानुसार भारतीय लेखांकन मानक (आईएनडी-एस) के अनुसार तैयार किया गया है।
- अन्य व्ययों में विदेशी एसोसिएट्स से प्राप्त लाभों पर क्रमशः 30.09.2022 को समाप्त तिमाही तथा 30.09.2022 को समाप्त छमाही के रु. 558 लाख तथा रु. 833 लाख की विदेशी विनिमय विपर्यय हानि सम्मिलित है।
- पूर्ववर्ती क्वार्टर/अवधि के आंकड़ों को तुलनायोग्य बनाने के लिये, पुनर्संयोजित/पुनर्व्यवस्थित किया गया है।

बोर्ड के आदेशानुसार
कृते यूनैवर्सस फोटो इमार्जिंस लिमिटेड
हस्ता./—
रौतेंद्र सिन्हा
(एंगकालिक निदेशक)
सीआईएन : 08649186

स्थान : नई दिल्ली
दिनांक : 14.11.2022

सुप्रीम कमर्शियल इन्टरप्राइजेज लिमिटेड

पंजीकृत कार्यालय : बाई-4-ए.सी., लोहा मण्डी, नारायणा, नई दिल्ली-110028, Ph: 9350150766,
EmailId: supremecommercial@gmail.com, CIN: L51909DL1983PLC016724

30, सितम्बर, 2022 को समाप्त तिमाही एवं अर्धवार्षिक के स्टैंडअलोन एवं समेकित अनअंकेक्षित वित्तीय कथन

रु० लाखों में (ईपीएस को छोड़कर)

विवरण	एकीकृत		संगठित	
	समाप्त तिमाही		समाप्त तिमाही	
	(30/09/2022)	(30/09/2021)	(30/09/2022)	(30/09/2021)
संचालन से कुल आय	77.08	78.46	263.07	313.39
अवधि के लिए नेट लाभ (हानि) (कर, विधिष्ट एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों से पहले)	2.47	2.40	18.28	28.05
अवधि के लिए नेट लाभ (हानि) (कर, विधिष्ट एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों के बाद)	2.47	2.40	18.28	28.05
अवधि के लिए नेट लाभ (हानि) कर के बाद (विधिष्ट एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों के बाद)	1.95	2.40	14.32	24.32
अवधि के लिए कुल व्यापक आय अवधि के लिए लाभ/(हानि) शामिल (कर के बाद) एवं अन्य व्यापक आय (कर के बाद)	1.95	2.40	14.32	24.32
शुद्धता इक्विटी शेयर कैपिटल	53.57	53.57	53.57	53.57
रिजर्व (रिज्यूवेंस रिजर्व को छोड़कर)	-	-	-	-
प्रति शेयर आय (रु० 10/ प्रत्येक) संचालन जारी एवं बद करने के लिए	0.36	0.45	2.67	4.54
मूल :	0.36	0.45	2.67	4.54
कल :	0.36	0.45	2.67	4.54

ए. उपरोक्त परिणामों की लेखापरीक्षा समिति द्वारा समीक्षा की गई एवं निदेशक मंडल ने उनकी 14 नवंबर, 2022 की बैठक में अनुमोदित किये गये।
बी. सैबी (लिटिंग एवं अन्य प्रकटीकरण आवश्यकताओं) नियमन, 2015 के नियमन 33के अन्तर्गत उपरोक्त तिमाही/अर्धवार्षिक के उद्घृतित वित्तीय परिणामों का विस्तारित प्रारूप स्टॉक एक्सचेंजों में दाखिल किया गया। तिमाही/अर्धवार्षिक के वित्तीय परिणामों का पूर्ण प्रारूप स्टॉक एक्सचेंज की वेबसाइट (www.mseil.in) एवं कंपनी की वेबसाइट (www.supremecommercial.co.in) पर उपलब्ध है।

कृते सुप्रीम कमर्शियल इन्टरप्राइजेज लिमिटेड
हस्ता०/—
(सीता राम गुप्ता)
निर्देशक
(DIN: 00053970)

स्थान : दिल्ली
दिनांक : 14.11.2022

जिंदल फोटो लिमिटेड

पंजीकृत कार्यालय : 19भा के.एम., हापुड़-बुलडशहर रोड, पी.ओ. गुलाबदी, जिला बुलडशहर (उत्तर प्रदेश) - 203408
प्रधान कार्यालय : प्लॉट नंबर 12, सेक्टर बी-1, लोकल शॉपिंग कॉम्प्लेक्स, वसंत कुंज, नई दिल्ली - 110070
फोन : 011-40322100, सीआईएन : L33209UP2004PLC095076, ई-मेल : cs_jphoto@jindalgroup.com, वेबसाइट : www.jindalphoto.com

30 सितम्बर, 2022 को समाप्त तिमाही और अर्द्ध वर्ष हेतु पृथक्कृत और समेकित वित्तीय परिणामों का विवरण

(रु. लाख में सिवाय ईपीएस)

(रु. लाख में सिवाय ईपीएस)

क्र. सं.	विवरण	पृथक्कृत				समेकित			
		समाप्त तिमाही		वर्ष		समाप्त तिमाही		वर्ष	
		30.09.2022 (अलेखापरीक्षित)	30.09.2022 (अलेखापरीक्षित)	30.09.2021 (अलेखापरीक्षित)	31.03.2022 (अलेखापरीक्षित)	30.09.2022 (अलेखापरीक्षित)	30.09.2022 (अलेखापरीक्षित)	30.09.2021 (अलेखापरीक्षित)	31.03.2022 (अलेखापरीक्षित)
1	प्रचालन से कुल आय	4	5	9	18	4	5	9	18
2	लाभ/(हानि) अपवाद मदों, संयुक्त उद्यम तथा एसोसिएट के शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) के अंश तथा कर से पहले	(150)	(307)	(133)	(551)	(150)	(307)	(133)	(551)
3	अवधि हेतु शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) कर पूर्व (अपवाद तथा/अथवा असाधारण अपवाद मदों, संयुक्त उद्यम तथा एसोसिएट के शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) के अंश के परभाव)	(150)	(307)	(133)	(551)	2,216	7,203	25,475	63,225
4	अवधि हेतु शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) कर परभाव (अपवाद तथा/अथवा असाधारण अपवाद मदों के परभाव)	(112)	(246)	(102)	(408)	2,254	7,266	25,506	63,372
5	अवधि हेतु कुल समावेशी आय [जिसमें अवधि हेतु लाभ/(हानि) (कर परभाव) तथा अन्य समावेशी आय (कर परभाव) सम्मिलित हैं।]	(111)	(251)	(103)	(702)	2,254	7,266	25,506	63,089
6	प्रदत्त इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी (अंकित मूल्य रु. 10/- प्रत्येक)	1026	1026	1026	1026	1026	1026	1026	1026
7	शुद्ध लाभ पर प्रति शेयर अर्जन (ईपीएस) (रु. 10/- प्रत्येक का) मूल एवं तरलकृत (रु.) (वार्षिककृत नहीं)	(1.10)	(2.40)	(1.00)	(3.98)	21.97	70.83	248.64	617.76

नोट्स :

- कंपनी के वित्तीय परिणाम कंपनीज (भारतीय लेखांकन मानक) नियमावली, 2015, यथा संशोधित, के अनुसार तैयार किए गए हैं, जैसाकि कंपनी अधिनियम, 2013 की धारा 133 के अंतर्गत निर्धारित है।
- उपरोक्त परिणाम लेखापरीक्षा समिति द्वारा पुनरीक्षित किए गए थे तथा निदेशक मंडल द्वारा 14 नवंबर, 2022 को आयोजित उनकी संबंधित बैठक में अनुमोदित किए गए थे। वित्तीय परिणामों को कंपनी (भारतीय लेखांकन मानक) नियमावली 2015 के नियमन 33के अंतर्गत उपरोक्त तिमाही/अर्धवार्षिक के उद्घृतित वित्तीय परिणामों का विस्तारित प्रारूप स्टॉक एक्सचेंजों में दाखिल किया गया है।
- उपरोक्त परिणामों की समीक्षा और सिफारिश लेखापरीक्षा समिति द्वारा की गई है और निदेशक मंडल द्वारा 14.11.2022 को आयोजित अपनी बैठक में रिपोर्ट में लिया गया और वित्तीय परिणामों का पूर्ण प्रारूप स्टॉक एक्सचेंज वेबसाइट (www.bseindia.com) तथा www.nseindia.com) और कंपनी की वेबसाइट www.jindalphoto.com पर भी उपलब्ध है।

बोर्ड के आदेश द्वारा
वास्तो जिंदल फोटो लिमिटेड
हस्ता./—
मनीज कुमार रस्तोगी
प्रबंध निदेशक
सीआईएन : 07585209

स्थान : नई दिल्ली
दिनांक : 14.11.2022

APOORVA LEASING FINANCE AND INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED

CIN: L74899DL1983PLC016713; Ph. No: 0120-4372849 E-mail: apoorvaleasing@gmail.com; Website: www.apoorvaleasingfinance.com
Regd. Off: 13/331, Geeta Colony, Third Floor, Delhi-110031
Corp. Off: C-1/9, Sec-31, Noida, Uttar Pradesh-201301

Extract of Standalone and consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and half year ended on 30th Sep., 2022

Amount in Lacs

Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated			
	Year to date on 30.09.2022		Quarter ended on 30.09.2021		Year to date on 30.09.2021	
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
Total Income from Operations (net)	191.29	323.77	303.16	191.71	324.19	303.58
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	121.45	155.64	163.75	121.73	155.80	164.02
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	121.45	155.64	163.75	121.73	155.80	164.02
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	90.88	116.47	122.54	91.09	116.59	122.74
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	90.58	110.48	234.95	92.30	111.38	237.57
Paid-up equity share capital [Face value Rs. 10 per share]	1,997.49	1,997.49	1,997.49	1,997.49	1,997.49	1,997.49
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -						
Basic:	1.16	0.38	1.67	1.16	0.41	1.72
Diluted:	1.16	0.38	1.67	1.16	0.41	1.72

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results for the three months ended and year ended on 30th September, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone and consolidated Financial Results for the three months ended on 30th September, 2022 are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.in and the Company's website www.apoorvaleasingfinance.com.
- # - Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules / IAS Rules, whichever is applicable.

Apoorva Leasing Finance and Investment Company Limited
Sd/-
Atul Singh Tyagi
Managing Director
DIN: 01335008

Date: 14.11.2022
Place: Noida

स्पा कोपिटल सर्विसेज लिमिटेड

पंजी. कार्या: 25, सी-ब्लॉक, सामुदायिक केंद्र, जनकपुरी, नई दिल्ली-110 058
वेबसाइट : <http://www.spacapital.com/CapitalServices/> सीआईएन: L65910DL1984PLC018749
दूरभाष नं. 011-45886600, 45875500, ई-मेल : listing@spacapital.com
30 सितंबर 2022 को समाप्त अर्द्धवर्ष एवं तिमाही के एकल एवं समेकित अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का विवरण

(रु. करोड़ में, अंशों एवं ईपीएस को छोड़कर)

क्र. सं.	विवरण	एकल							
		समाप्त तिमाही		समाप्त छमाही		समाप्त वर्ष			
		30 सितंबर 2022 (अलेखापरीक्षित)	30 जून 2022 (अलेखापरीक्षित)	30 सितंबर 2021 (अलेखापरीक्षित)	30 सितंबर 2022 (अलेखापरीक्षित)	30 जून 2021 (अलेखापरीक्षित)	30 सितंबर 2022 (अलेखापरीक्षित)		
1	प्रचालन से कुल आय (निवल)	3.401	2.048	3.616	5.449	3.401	2.048	3.616	5.449
2	अवधि हेतु निवल लाभ/(हानि) (कर, आपवाधिक एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों से पूर्व)	0.006	0.119	0.054	0.125	0.006	0.119	0.054	0.125
3	कर पूर्व अवधि हेतु निवल लाभ/(हानि) (आपवाधिक एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों के उपरान्त)	0.006	0.119	0.054	0.125	0.006	0.119	0.054	0.125
4	कर उपरान्त अवधि हेतु निवल लाभ/(हानि) (आपवाधिक एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों के उपरान्त)	0.004	0.082	0.036	0.086	0.004	0.082	0.036	0.086
5	अवधि हेतु कुल व्यापक आय [अवधि हेतु लाभ/(हानि) (कर उपरान्त) तथा अन्य व्यापक आय (कर उपरान्त) से समाविष्ट]	0.004	0.082	0.036	0.086	0.005	0.081	-0.02	0.086
6	आवृत्तियाँ (पुनर्मूल्यांकन आरक्षित को छोड़कर) पूर्ववर्ती वर्ष के लेखापरीक्षित तुलना-पत्र में निर्दिष्टानुसार	12.865	12.861	12.737	12.865	12.865	12.861	12.665	12.865
7	समता अंश पूंजी (रु. 10/- प्रत्येक का अंकित मूल्य)	30,74,225	30,74,225	30,74,225	30,74,225	30,74,225	30,74,225	30,74,225	30,74,225
8	आय प्रति अंश (रु. 10/- प्रत्येक का अंकित मूल्य)	0.01	0.27	0.117	0.28	0.01	0.26	0.54	0.28
	मूल :	0.01	0.27	0.117	0.28	0.01	0.26	0.54	0.28
	तरलीकृत :	0.01	0.27	0.117	0.28	0.01	0.26	0.54	0.28

टिप्पणियाँ :

- उपरोक्त विवरण, सैबी सूचीकरण विनियमावली 2015 के विनियम 33 के अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजों के पास फाइलबन्ध 30 सितंबर 2022 को समाप्त अर्द्ध-वर्ष एवं तिमाही के अलेखापरीक्षित एकल एवं समेकित वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत प्रारूप का एक उद्धरण है। उक्त अवधि हेतु वित्तीय परिणामों का पूर्ण प्रारूप, स्टॉक एक्सचेंज की वेबसाइट (www.bseindia.com) और कंपनी की वेबसाइट (<http://www.spacapital.com/CapitalServices/>) पर उपलब्ध है।
- दिनांक 30 सितंबर 2022 को समाप्त अर्द्ध-वर्ष एवं तिमाही के कंपनी के वित्तीय परिणामों की लेखापरीक्षा समिति द्वारा समीक्षा की गई है तथा इनका निदेशक मण्डल द्वारा 14 नवंबर 2022 को आयोजित अपनी बैठक में अनुमोदित किया गया है और इनकी समीक्षा सैबी सूचीकरण विनियम 2015 के नियमन 33 के अंतर्गत की गई है।

निदेशक मण्डल के लिये एवं उसकी ओर से
हस्ता./—
संदीप परवाल
अध्यक्ष-सह-प्रबंध निदेशक
सीआईएन : 00025803

स्थान : नई दिल्ली
दिनांक : 11 नवंबर, 2022

नीरज पेपर मार्केटिंग लिमिटेड

CIN: L74899DL1995PLC066194

पंजी. कार्यालय: 218-222, अवराव प्रेस्टीज मॉल, प्लॉट नं. 2, सामुदायिक केंद्र, रोड नंबर 44 के साथ में, पीतमपुरा, दिल्ली के साथ - 110034
बोर्ड: +91 11 47527700, फैक्स: +91 11 47527777, ई-मेल: mansil@neerajpaper.com, वेबसाइट: www.neerajpaper.com

30 सितम्बर, 2022 को समाप्त तिमाही और छमाही के लिए अनअंकेक्षित वित्तीय परिणाम

(रु. लाख में)

क्र. सं.	विवरण	(स्टैंडअलोन)					
		30-सितंबर-22		30-सितंबर-21		31-मार्च-22	
		3 महीने (अनअंकेक्षित)	6 महीने (अनअंकेक्षित)	3 महीने (अनअंकेक्षित)	3 महीने (अनअंकेक्षित)	6 महीने (अनअंकेक्षित)	12 महीने (अंकेक्षित)
1	प्रचालन से कुल आय	6282.55	12715.54	2737.06	6432.99	5264.76	13504.65
2	कर से पहले की अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ / (हानि) (विशिष्ट और/या असाधारण मदों से पूर्व)	21.30	45.86	27.49	24.56	29.98	80.65
3	कर से पहले की अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ / (हानि) (विशिष्ट और/या असाधारण मदों के बाद)	21.30	45.86	79.56	24.56	82.05	132.72
4	कर पश्चात की अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (विशिष्ट और/या असाधारण मदों के बाद)	18.36	34.31	73.24	15.95	75.63	90.00
5	अवधि के लिए कुल व्यापक आय (अवधि के लिए लाभ/(हानि) (कर के बाद) और अन्य व्यापक आय (कर के बाद))	18.36	34.31	73.24	15.95	75.63	89.42
6	इंफ्लैटरी शेयर पूंजी	1100.00	1100.00	1100.00	1100.00	1100.00	1100.00
7	रिजर्व (पुनर्मूल्यांकन रिजर्व को छोड़कर) जैसा कि पिछले वर्ष की अंकेक्षित बैलेंस शीट में दिखाया गया है	-	-	-	-	-	1555.04
8	प्रति शेयर आय (रु. 1/- प्रत्येक)	0.17	0.31	0.67	0.14	0.69	0.82
	1. बेसिक:	0.17	0.31	0.67	0.		